
Sponsorship Opportunities are available!Sponsorship Opportunities are available!
Appreciation Lunch Sponsor - $1,500Appreciation Lunch Sponsor - $1,500
Table for 6 attendees.  Recognition on all signage and marketing materials along Table for 6 attendees.  Recognition on all signage and marketing materials along 
with social with social media / Chamber website and speaking opportunity at the luncheon.media / Chamber website and speaking opportunity at the luncheon.
The Cat in the Hat- $1,000The Cat in the Hat- $1,000
Table for 6 attendees. Recognition on all signage and marketing materials along Table for 6 attendees. Recognition on all signage and marketing materials along 
with social with social media / Chamber website.media / Chamber website.
Green Eggs and Ham- $500Green Eggs and Ham- $500
2 attendee’s lunch tickets.  Recognition on all signage and marketing materials 2 attendee’s lunch tickets.  Recognition on all signage and marketing materials 
along with along with social media / Chamber website.social media / Chamber website.
Table Sponsor - $300Table Sponsor - $300
 2 attendee’s lunch tickets.  Table recognition at each table with materials  2 attendee’s lunch tickets.  Table recognition at each table with materials 
recognizing your recognizing your contribution to support the teachers.  Social media recognition contribution to support the teachers.  Social media recognition 
and newsletter recognition.and newsletter recognition.
Advertising Sponsor - $150Advertising Sponsor - $150
 2 attendee’s lunch tickets. Social 2 attendee’s lunch tickets. Social  media recognition and newsletter recognition.media recognition and newsletter recognition.

WEDNESDAY WEDNESDAY 

APRIL 26APRIL 26

11:30 AM - 1:00 PM11:30 AM - 1:00 PM

Herriman City HallHerriman City Hall

5335 W Main St5335 W Main St

Herriman, UT 84096Herriman, UT 84096

Donations are needed to fill 
the Teacher Appreciation Bags.  

YOU COULD NOT, WOULD NOTYOU COULD NOT, WOULD NOT
WANT TO MISSWANT TO MISS

AA  TEACHER APPRECIATION LUNCHEONTEACHER APPRECIATION LUNCHEON
QUITE AS FUN AS THISQUITE AS FUN AS THIS

      O
h, theOh, the

          PlacesPlaces

    You’ll Go! You’ll Go!   


